 ECOGUARDS
   Stainless Steel Floor Mounted Corner Guards
   and Warehouse Racking Protectors
Boston manufactures a complete line of 10-gauge,
brush-finished stainless steel and CRS corner guards
that can withstand impact up to 4,000 lbs! For your
highest-traffic areas, they’ll protect your corners from
the daily assault of shopping carts, electric floor

  •
  V
 S
E
P
T
 2
0
25
SSCP-1P-5SEG-XX
• #10 GA Stainless Steel
• Structural flanges
• One piece design
• Corrosion resistant
Part #                                Height
SSCP-1P-5SEG-12                 12”
SSCP-1P-5SEG-18                18”
SSCP-1P-5SEG-24                24”
H
*All corner protectors ship with (2) anchor bolts #602-10-301
SSCP-1P-ANG-XX
• #10 GA Stainless Steel
• Structural flanges
• One piece design
• Corrosion resistant
Part #                                Height
SSCP-1P-ANG-12                  12”
SSCP-1P-ANG-18                 18”
H
*All racking protectors ship with (2) anchor bolts #602-10-301
 ECOGUARDS
   Stainless Steel Floor Mounted Corner Guards

  •
  V
 S
E
P
T
 2
0
25
SSCP-1P-XX
• #10 GA Stainless Steel
• Structural flanges
• One piece design
• Corrosion resistant
Part #                                Height
SSCP-1P-12                           12”
SSCP-1P-18                           18”
SSCP-1P-24                          24”
H
*All corner protectors ship with (4) anchor bolts #602-10-301
H
H

1.50 TYP
1.50 TYP
10.00 TYP
1.25 TYP
1.50 TYP
RO .25
RO .25 TYP
RO .25
RO.25”
SSCPU-XX
• #10 GA Stainless Steel
• Structural flanges
• One piece design
• Corrosion resistant
Part #                                Height
SSCPU-12                              12”
SSCPU-18                             18”
H
*Comes with Floor Inserts: HSR-KIT
H
SET